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
$49^50
I-BEDROOM 
APARTMENT

TELEVISION ANTENNAS 
GOOD LOCATION

Children Welcome
SKK MANAGKR

.24291/2 W. 248th St. .
$54.50—l-BKDROOM n«wly d«c- 

nratfld apt. 2 small tots O.K. 
20613 S. Vermont DA. 4-2553

1, 2 & 3 BDM. APTS.

Unfurnished. Garbage dispos­ 
al, part utilities paid. Children 
welcome. Near school, college 
and Pacific Coast Hwy. $57.50 
up. 25438 Frampton Av«., Har­ 
bor City.

DA. 6-4070
NEW 1 -BEDROOM - - Disposals, 

knotty pine kitchens, garage. 
Adults. no pets. Available 
Dec. 1st. FA. 8-4712

NEW attractive 2-bedroom 
apt. Panel heat. Garbage dis- 
posal, »-<ir port. ^J^^JJ 6̂0

$KO NEW unfurnished 1-bed­ 
room apartment with Ka.rajz;e. 
(Garbage disposal. Thermo con­ 
trolled heat. DA-6201S

BRAND NEW 2-bedroom apts. 
Garbage disposal. spactoiw 
wardrobes, many extras. Re­ 
ally dehixe One week's free 
rent. FA. 8-6707. 1574 227th St.

2-BEDROOM apt. in Lomtta.
$BO a month.

FA. 8-79OR

LOVELY 2-bedroom apartment. 
Newly decorated. Excellent lo­ 
cation. 'J409 Torrance Rlvrl 
Call owner, at FA. 8-2818, or 
2416 Gramercy.

Tile bnth A kitc.hens. Ix>ts of
cupboards and closets. Panel
Ray heat.
Nice yard Near shopping
center. Infant or teen-ager
Okay.

1549 W. 228th St. 
FA. 8-5287

NEW 2-bedroom apt. No petn. 
251 OS-251 OR'* Feljoa Ave.. 
Lomita Cull 26107 Narbonne 
Ave. House tri rear.

NEW   
apt. $55 mo. water paid. Babv 
o.k. 14IIS'/4 W. 227th St. 
FA R-3677 after « p.m. or 
week ends.

3-ROOM APT.   Unfurnlwhed, 
nioe & clean. 
l,3-r)'-a W. _l!Mh St.. Torrance

• HOUSES FOR RENT 78
(Unfurnished)

$80 2 PF.DROOM. T^arge ward­ 
robe, garbage disposal. Ga- 
ragr. FR. 4-1601

• LOTS FOR SAI.R 
Hus. Si-

CHO1CK residential lots. 
zone. Utilities sewer in 

Lomita, FA. R-0149

60

R-2

R-3 LOT -- (approximately 25.- 
000 sq. ft.) on Yukon Ave. In 
North Torrance. 
DA. 4-J»2«!S DA. 4-2528

R-2 LOT -60x150
Inquire, at 2723 Rockefeller 

___Lane. North Rcdoudo

ACRKAGR
Farms,

DESERT RANCH

SS Acren for only $1UOO. with 
$1JO down & $20 per month 
on the balance. Call "l>x" eves. 
on this

TRO.IAN RKALTT
J21.T LOMITA BLVD.

Open^Sunrlay DA « fi9M

• BulldtiiKK to be Moved 6A

DUPLKX. modern clean, moved 
to ymir lot. nrn.'onable. 
Ifi^lS Avalon Bhd. PL. 4 3550

RENT WITH OPTION 
TO BUY

50 New 2, 3 and 4 bedrooms 
and garages, children wel­ 
come. Or sell $295 down. 
Price $6995 to $9950. Open 
'til .10 p.m. in Torrance..

TE 40114 
216 E. Carson St.

1 RKDROOM HICKORY AVE.. 
Torrarce. $50 A month. Single 
pwrty or coup-le only.

2 HKDROOM in 1/omita Un­ 
furnished. $75 a month. Ijargp 
house. FA. R-4636, Agont

,• HOUSES FOR RENT 7fi 
(Unfurnishpd)

"^*-N"^

$80 Nearly n«?w. modern 3- 
hrdm. corner home near Car­ 
son. Available soon. Fenced 
Play yard for children. At­ 
tached Rarage. TK. 5-26W. 
Se-lect Rralty (Th« lai-Rest se­ 
lection of rental values in this 
entire area.)

THREE-BDRM. house. Dbl*. 
garage. Children OK. 

FA. 8-4B39
ONE BEDROOM   In Lomita 

Pines. $65. Inquire at  
1502 W. Anaheim. Harbor City

LARGE  One bedroom. Venetian 
blinds, w/w carpeting, fenced 
yd. $80. utilities paid.

DA. 4-0100
$75 2-BEDROOM house. Fenced 

yard. Opposite school. 
3533 W. 134th, Hawtluvrne 

DA 9-3897 after 4 p.m.

HOUSES FOR RENT 77
(Furnished)

1 -BEDROOM 
Adults only. No pets. Water 
paid. $66 per month.

Neece Ave.. Walteria

1-BEDROOM furnished house 
for '2 adults, no pels. $55 a mo. 

DA. 6-5914

THREE-BDRM. house, in Long 
Beach. Children OK. 

GA. 7-5892

NEAT. attractively furnished 
duplex type. Finished in "knot­ 
ty pine. Near Torrance Rlvd. 
TE. 5-2666. Select Realty (Th« 
largest selection of rental val- 
ues in this entire area.)

F1TRNISHED -- 3 b e d roo m 
house and one bedroom upt. 

_ 23929 Ocean Ave.. Walteria

• ROOMS FOR RENT 78

"DAILY RATES FROM 13.00" 
. . . Large rooms 
. . . Showers & batha 
. . . Refrigerator*

Lobby TV 
COMPLETELY RENOVATED

From $10 Per W««k
1305 Post FA 8-9791

PRIDE
HOTEL

DAILY MAJ.D SP>RV1C1B 
WTOWKLY RATE $12.00

180* CABRTLLO

FA. 8-9947

MURRAY HOTEL
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